
2018 Spring Coaches List

Division Assigned Team Lastname Firstname Role Primary Email Primary Phone

U-10 Boys Gladiators Geller Doug Coach Dwgeller@gmail.com 631-678-6858

U-10 Boys Gladiators Williams Lee Assistant Coach Lee.J.Williams@icloud.com 917-208-1121

U-10 Boys Knights McCarthy John Coach newyorkmccarthy@gmail.com 718-639-5324

U-10 Boys Vipers Delligatti Adam Coach adam.delligatti@credit-suisse.com 516-695-9527

U-10 Boys Vipers Costa Dan Assistant Coach dan.costa@ey.com 617-905-8796

U-10 Girls Champions McDonald Peter Coach fishingjones@gmail.com 917-617-1279

U-10 Girls Champions Gorman Kelly Assistant Coach misswhite15@yahoo.com 631-806-7258

U-10 Girls Champions Brantuk Joe Assistant Coach Joseph.Brantuk@nasdaq.com 516-322-8581

U-10 Girls Champions Dutcher Christina Assistant Coach dutchhh7@gmail.com 631-312-0439

U-10 Girls Chargers Horn James Coach jwhorn6@gmail.com 646-408-7921

U-10 Girls Chargers Wheeler Tom Assistant Coach thomas_wheeler_911@yahoo.com 516-582-7525

U-10 Girls Riptide McGovern Amy Coach woodymcg@gmail.com 917-855-0657

U-10 Girls Riptide McGovern Chris Assistant Coach cfmcgovern@verizon.net 516-492-8369

U-10 Girls Riptide Colucci Ellen Assistant Coach Ejcolucci@gmail.com 516-659-2391

U-10 Girls Shooting Stars Kasson Joseph Coach josephkasson@verizon.net 516-644-3412

U-11 Boys Bengals Clyne Stephen Coach sclyne@optonline.net 516-286-6262

U-11 Boys Bengals Santantonio Philip Assistant Coach psantantonio@kmaofny.com 516-833-6416

U-11 Boys Bengals Mohsenian Dara Assistant Coach mohsend@yahoo.com 646-303-9011

U-11 Boys Falcons Licari Anthony Coach licari78@yahoo.com 917-939-4251

U-11 Boys Falcons Bremer Alyson Assistant Coach alybremer@yahoo.com 516-489-0013

U-11 Boys Falcons Ardito Joseph Assistant Coach josephardito@optonline.net 516-414-0669

U-11 Boys Renegades Atteritano Dom Coach datter73@gmail.com 917-597-8328

U-11 Boys Renegades Colletti Joseph Assistant Coach lisajoe1@optonline.net 516-509-0186

U-11 Boys Wolves Cortiglia Robert Coach robert.cortiglia@gmail.com 917-417-9213

U-11 Boys Wolves Irwin Peter Assistant Coach pjirwin@optonline.net 917-848-6075

U-11 Boys Wolves Harken Richard Assistant Coach rwharken@aol.com 516-647-4900

U-11 Girls Breakaway Ryan Thomas Coach tom.ryan@broadridge.com 516-493-8882

U-11 Girls Breakaway Pocock Stephen Assistant Coach spococ1@hotmail.com 516-474-7862

U-11 Girls Breakaway Laderoute, III Laurin Assistant Coach Laurin_Laderoute@yahoo.com 516-640-6088

U-11 Girls Breakaway Connolly James Assistant Coach connollyclan6@verizon.net 516-414-1669

U-11 Girls Bulldogs Allen Christopher Coach callen8@yahoo.com 516-214-6777

U-11 Girls Bulldogs Melendez Jaime Assistant Coach melendez5@optonline.net 516-317-8077

U-11 Girls Crushers Monaco Amy Coach amymonaco4@gmail.com 516-616-9792
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U-11 Girls Crushers Andersen Kerri Assistant Coach kerrirail1@yahoo.com 516-495-4737

U-11 Girls Wildcats Ryan Michael Coach GCsoccer8910@yahoo.com 646-210-9504

U-11 Girls Wildcats Myers Sam Assistant Coach samzydeco@me.com

U-11 Girls Wildcats Scianablo Joseph Assistant Coach jscianablo@gmail.com 917-991-5387

U-12 Boys Bobcats Bohn Douglas Coach dbohn@cullenanddykman.com 646-354-3894

U-12 Boys Bobcats McCarthy John Assistant Coach newyorkmccarthy@gmail.com 718-639-5324

U-12 Boys Bobcats Olcott William Assistant Coach olcottbo@yahoo.com 646-382-7649

U-12 Boys Panthers Macri Steven Coach smacri121@gmail.com 516-680-1364

U-12 Boys Panthers Scuderi Courtney Assistant Coach courtscud@mac.com 631-921-8282x2

U-12 Boys Red Bulls Uhoda Matthew Coach justdoit3@verizon.net 516-551-1621

U-12 Boys Red Bulls Fontanetta Donna Assistant Coach dnmm2000@aol.com 516-294-1027

U-12 Boys Warriors Thompson Christopher Coach cthompson13@optonline.net 516-354-3421

U-12 Boys Warriors Esposito Joseph Assistant Coach jespodds@hotmail.com 516-214-6335

U-12 Girls Elite Carey Andrew Coach drewcarey4@yahoo.com 516-481-1281

U-12 Girls Elite Groth Taylor Assistant Coach taylorgroth@mail.adelphi.edu 631-681-4059

U-12 Girls Elite O'leary Kevin Assistant Coach kevin.oleary.ny@gmail.com 516-394-8079

U-12 Girls Fury Smith Christopher Coach cjsmith6823@yahoo.com 917-750-7011

U-12 Girls Fury Lazcano Guillermo Assistant Coach wilylazcano@hotmail.com 423-329-2094

U-12 Girls Fury Dalia Pat Assistant Coach Patdalia@yahoo.com 516-508-0125

U-12 Girls GC Gold Quaco Denise Coach dquaco@yahoo.com 347-678-0566

U-12 Girls GC Gold Stier Sarah Assistant Coach shieldssarah@hotmail.com 516-680-2215

U-12 Girls GC Gold McCoy Amy Assistant Coach amcbash@yahoo.com 516-551-9390

U-12 Girls Tigers Bommarito Robert Coach rbomm@aol.com 917-836-8626

U-12 Girls Tigers Troso-SandovalTiffany Assistant Coach ttsandoval@aol.com 917-647-1718

U-13 Boys Bandits Egan Marjorie Coach marjorieegan@msn.com 516-741-1429

U-13 Boys Bandits McCarthy Dan Assistant Coach danjohngalt@gmail.com 516-512-4705

U-13 Boys Bandits KaravousanosAlex Assistant Coach Alexkaras@yahoo.com 516-965-4319

U-13 Boys Bandits Ferris Marc Assistant Coach mferri2@hotmail.com 516-857-7002

U-13 Boys Bandits Edwards Omar Assistant Coach one7mail@gmail.com 516-784-2464

U-13 Boys Cannons Colletti Joseph Coach lisajoe1@optonline.net 516-509-0186

U-13 Boys Cannons Gisolfi Eric Assistant Coach Egisolfi@optonline.net 917-881-9711

U-13 Boys Cannons Keogan Susan Assistant Coach Snkeogan@gmail.com 646-387-3255

U-13 Boys Cannons D'Amelio John Assistant Coach john@damelio.com 516-241-5555

U-13 Boys Gunners Franco Michael Coach mmaml@optonline.net 516-547-7127
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U-13 Boys Gunners Haggerty Steve Assistant Coach hags19@optonline.net 516-565-5027

U-13 Boys Gunners Paisley Ian Assistant Coach ianppaisley@gmail.com 516-214-4349

U-13 Boys Titans Dengler Kurt Coach kurtdeb8060@yahoo.com 516-747-1997

U-13 Boys Titans Poz Thomas Assistant Coach tpoz424@gmail.com 516-739-0630

U-13 Boys Titans Pocock Stephen Assistant Coach spococ1@hotmail.com 516-474-7862

U-13 Girls Attackers Donovan Robert Coach dono24@yahoo.com 516-426-8046

U-13 Girls Attackers Brivio Robert Assistant Coach rbrivio@dkpartners.com 516-455-4096

U-13 Girls Attackers Heath Paul Assistant Coach heathmac@mac.com 631-766-2795

U-13 Girls Dynamo Marciano Lawrence Coach l_marciano@hotmail.com 516-456-4163

U-13 Girls Dynamo Donovan Robert Assistant Coach dono24@yahoo.com 516-426-8046

U-13 Girls Xtreme Costa Jennifer Coach pekulmann@yahoo.com 516-642-3307

U-13 Girls Xtreme Costello James Assistant Coach jjcostello@optonline.net 516-873-1593

U-13 Girls Xtreme Malhame Robert Assistant Coach robert@malhame.com 516-747-1065

U-13 Girls Xtreme Gaven Matthew Assistant Coach mattgct@hotmail.com 516-248-6449

U-14 Boys Arrows Esposito Joseph Coach jespodds@hotmail.com 516-214-6335

U-14 Boys Arrows Tavernese Jr. Joseph Assistant Coach soccertav17@gmail.com 516-659-5508

U-14 Boys Arrows Mangione Dino Assistant Coach dmangione@donnellymech.com 516-747-3350

U-14 Boys Cosmos Reilly Mark Coach mjr42767@yahoo.com 516-857-1112

U-14 Boys Cosmos Cincotta Michael Assistant Coach alysheba1972@gmail.com 516-448-5811

U-14 Boys Fire Liberta Michael Coach michael.liberta@optimum.net 914-403-0485

U-14 Boys Fire Yaghdjian Patrick Assistant Coach HYECPA@AOL.COM 917-435-0176

U-14 Girls Inferno Jeffrey Kristi Coach kristijeffreysoccer@yahoo.com 917-685-6382

U-14 Girls Inferno McNaboe John Assistant Coach jpirish22@aol.com 516-354-1896

U-14 Girls Jaguars Oxenham Alexander Coach GCjaguars@gmail.com 410-627-0513

U-14 Girls Jaguars Grimes William Assistant Coach mel373@aol.com 516-739-2270

U-14 Girls Jaguars Benzinger Georg Assistant Coach gbpanache@optimum.net 516-652-3577

U-14 Girls Jaguars Penney Kent Assistant Coach kepenney@verizon.net 646-420-9571

U-15 Boys Greyhounds Reinhardt Robert Coach rreinhardt@windsorcre.com 516-902-8839

U-15 Boys Greyhounds Riceman Charles Assistant Coach ricemanc@gmail.com 516-698-3716

U-15 Boys Heat Irwin Peter Coach pjirwin@optonline.net 917-848-6075

U-15 Boys Heat Melgar Tod Assistant Coach tod.melgar@gmail.com 516-884-0824

U-15 Boys Heat Abrusci Matthew Assistant Coach mabrusci@optonline.net 516-316-6476

U-15 Girls Galaxy Teixeira Eusebio Coach edtex@optonline.net 917-446-7252

U-15 Girls Galaxy Fravert Jordan Assistant Coach jordanfr@hotmail.com 516-236-9342
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U-15 Girls Galaxy Lawlor Jeffrey Assistant Coach jefflawlor@optonline.net 516-294-7795

U-15 Girls Thunder Poz Thomas Coach tpoz424@gmail.com 516-739-0630

U-15 Girls Thunder McCarthy Catherine Assistant Coach cmac22@outlook.com 516-741-1714

U-16 Boys Celtic Warriors Jeffrey Kristi Coach kristijeffreysoccer@yahoo.com 917-685-6382

U-16 Boys Celtic Warriors Middleton Craig Assistant Coach craig.middleton@elysiumcapital.com 917-685-6382

U-16 Boys Rebels Joseph Edward Coach josepht70@yahoo.com 516-739-1872

U-16 Boys Rebels Marciano Ronald Assistant Coach marcianofamily@optonline.net 516-747-0303

U-16 Boys Rebels Costello James Assistant Coach jjcostello@optonline.net 516-873-1593

U-16 Girls Dynamite Nastasi Thomas Coach nastasi5@verizon.net 516-662-9747

U-16 Girls Dynamite Boccafola Thomas Assistant Coach tb02@yahoo.com 516-395-0297

U-17 Boys Arsenal Lawlor Jeffrey Coach jefflawlor@optonline.net 516-294-7795

U-17 Boys Arsenal Buckner Brian Assistant Coach jordandean23@hotmail.com 516-770-2052

U-17 Boys Sham-Rockers Ryan Michael Coach GCsoccer8910@yahoo.com 646-210-9504

U-17 Boys Sham-Rockers McQuaid Jim Assistant Coach jjmmcq@gmail.com 516-746-0448

U-17 Boys Tsunami Samaan Peter Coach petersamaan@westerlaw.com 516-978-7600

U-19 Boys Mavericks Sekas Nicholas Coach sekasnp@yahoo.com 516-746-6644

U-19 Boys Mavericks Michon Thomas Assistant Coach tdjmm@msn.com 516-376-1591

U-19 Boys United Moran Thomas Coach tmoran26@aol.com 516-458-9020

U-19 Boys United Padala Charles Assistant Coach cm@padala.net 516-742-8472

U-19 Boys United Lehan Daniel Assistant Coach drlehan@optonline.net 516-294-4534

U-19 Girls Crusaders Metzler William Coach wgmetzler@yahoo.com 516-902-1976

U-19 Girls Crusaders Gillan Thomas Assistant Coach tgillan@att.com 516-747-8649

U-9 Boys Boys U-9 Blue Gibbons Dan Coach dgibbons@nixonpeabody.com 516-524-9184

U-9 Boys Boys U-9 Blue San Filippo John Assistant Coach johnpsanfilippo@gmail.com 516-965-9849

U-9 Boys Boys U-9 Blue Cortiglia Robert Assistant Coach robert.cortiglia@gmail.com 917-417-9213

U-9 Boys Boys U-9 Gold Mehlman Mary Coach marykim.mehlman@gmail.com 516-385-3463

U-9 Boys Boys U-9 Gold Cortiglia Robert Assistant Coach robert.cortiglia@gmail.com 917-417-9213

U-9 Boys Boys U-9 Gold Riley Sean Assistant Coach sriley@stormacademy.com 718-751-6906

U-9 Girls Girls U-9 Blue Bremer Alyson Coach alybremer@yahoo.com 516-489-0013

U-9 Girls Girls U-9 Blue Cortiglia Robert Assistant Coach robert.cortiglia@gmail.com 917-417-9213

U-9 Girls Girls U-9 Blue McDonnell Brianne Assistant Coach briannemcdonnell@gmail.com 631-848-7488

U-9 Girls Girls U-9 Gold Loeven Carla Coach carlaloeven@gmail.com 516-729-1172

U-9 Girls Girls U-9 Gold Cortiglia Robert Assistant Coach robert.cortiglia@gmail.com 917-417-9213


